ITEK SERVIS LEVEL O

ITEK SERVIS LEVEL 1

ITEK SERVIS LEVEL 15

ITEK SER\Ts LEVEL 2

ITEK SERVIS LEVEL 3

TROSKOVI DOSTAVE ZA SERVIS

3,50 0,00

5,00 0,00

7,50 0,00

5,50 0,00

7,50 0,00

3,30 0,00

217,00

115,00

45,00

77,50

15,00

316,80

02788751328

In words seven hundred and thirty-six EUR 30/100

Total 736t3O

0,00

Amount due EUR 736,30

npox3BoAu h ycryn4 Ha ko,1 He ce npecMeryBa AaHoK 736,30 0,00 136,30

!ervie :E ITEK Makedonija O1.1il11 10.2018.

If palnq by payment order, use reference format 12 and reference no. 1838000017009,

Pase Ul

Item Quantity .